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COLOR

BWF
RED/BLACK

HOLSTEIN

RED/BLACK
RED
RED/BLACK
RWF
BWF
RED
RWF/BWF

JERSEY
JERSEY
JERSEY

RWF/BWF
RWF/BWF
JERSEY X
JERSEY
JERSEY
BWF/RWF
XBRED

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BELT
RED
RED
RED
GREY

BREED

CALVES

BULL
BULL

HEIFER

FEEDERS

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

BULL
STEER

BULL

FAT

STEER
STEER
STEER

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 8/14/23

TYPE

CALF
CALF

CALF

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

FAT
FAT
FAT

BRED/BREEDING BULL/PAIRS

HEIFER BRED
HEIFER BRED
cow SPRINGER
cow FRESH
cow PAIR
cow PAIR
cow PAIR
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

AVG #

285
370
430
360
620
890
880

1222
1090
1085

605
790

1415
1025
1600
1625
1655
1647
1380
1535
850

1250
1090
1190
1165

PRICE

300.00
300.00

160.00

257.50
240.00
237.50
215.00
180.00
172.50
140.00

140.00
134.00
133.50

152.50
130.00
1500.00
1200.00
975.00
1500.00
1450.00

158.00
129.00
125.00
123.50
123.50
123.50
119.00
116.50
114.00
112.50
105.00
102.00
100.00
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RED SLAUGHTER cow

BLACK SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER BULLS

JERSEY SLAUGHTER BULL

RED POLLED SLAUGHTER BULL

SQUARE BALES

1055
1245

1515
1275

96.00
93.00

114.00
110.00

APPROX 100 SQUARE BALES THAT BROUGHT $4.50 PER BALE IN STACKS UP TO 25

ROUND BALES
WE SOLD APPROX 250 ROUND BALES

HAY BROUGHT FROM $35-5$75 PER BALE

# BALES TYPE PRICE PER BALE
38 ROUND $75.00
10 ROUND $75.00
52 ROUND $52.50
5 ROUND $62.50
16 ROUND $60.00
4 ROUND $50.00
22 ROUND $45.00
26 ROUND $40.00

20 ROUND $35.00
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